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COURSECODE DESCRIPTION DATE START TIME ENDTIME VENUE ROOMALLOCATION

MCH812 Global Maternal and Child Health Monday, November 24th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

EPI841 Epidemiology Monday, November 24th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

DGH812 Diseases of Global Health Significance Tuesday, November 25th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

BST851 Biostatistics Tuesday, November 25th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

AHR821 Applied Health Research Wedneday, November 26th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

HMP832 Health Systems Management and Policy Wedneday, November 26th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

FGH811 Fundamentals of Global Health Thursday, November 27th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

ENV842 Environmental Health Thursday, November 27th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

PME831 Project Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation Friday, November 28th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

HMB852 Health Behavioural Methods Friday, November 28th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23

BION 235  & CPNB 220 Biochemistry Paper 1 Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

CHM 110 Chemistry Paper 1 Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (150)  B4/B5 (35) B8/9 (35), B43/44(35), B39/40 (35) 

MSP 610 Oncology Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

OCM202 Introductory Organic Chemistry II Paper 1 (120) Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium ( 67)

OCM201 Introductory Organic Chemistry Paper 1 (105) Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (69)

ANA 310 Gross Anatomy, Histology and Embryology Paper 1 (80)Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22 (30) B27 /28 (40)

PHM 410 Pharmacology and Therapeutics Paper 1 Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 45

NSED 520 Nursing Education Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22 (23)

APN 1220 Anatomy and Physiology II Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B4/5 (30) B8/9 (30) B 39/40 (30)

APN 1120 Anatomy and Physiology I Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 43/44) (30) B45 (16)

MSN 3140 Medical Surgical Nursing IV Monday, December 1st, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus C19

BION 235  & CPNB 220 (85)Paper 2Biochemistry Paper 2 Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

CHM 110 Chemistry Paper 2 Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (150)  B4/B5 (35) B8/9 (35), B43/44(35), B39/40 (35) 

MSP 610 Dermatology Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

OCM202 Introductory Organic Chemistry II Paper 2 Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium ( 67)

OCM201 Introductory Organic Chemistry Paper 2 Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (69)

ANA 310 Gross Anatomy, Histology and Embryology Paper 2 Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22 (30) B27 /28 (40)

PHM 410 Pharmacology and Therapeutics Paper 2 Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 45

PCN 2260 Paediatric and Child Health Nursing II Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 45

PCN 2160 Paediatric and Child Health Nursing I Monday, December 1st, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B4/5 (30) B8/9 (30) B 39/40 (30)B 43/44) (30) B45 /C 21/C1/C19

HRMD 560 High Risk Midwifery Paper 1 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/22

SSP 610 ENT Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

PGY310 General and Systemic Physiology Paper 1 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B31/32, B 33/34

ESB 201 Ecosytems and Biodiversity Paper1 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70)

FCM 410 Clinical Methods Paper 1 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (56)

CBES 215 & PSYN 365 Behavioural Sciences Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

NUDT 265 Nutrition and Diabetics Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (35)

PCHN 420 Paediatrics and Child Health Nursing Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B31/32 (22)

FNS 1110   Funndamentals of Nursing I Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (120) B4/5(30), B8/9(30), B39/40 (30), B43/44 (30)

LMG 2270 Leadership, Management and Governance I Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/22

SOM FINAL EXAM TIME
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PCN 3160) Paediatric and Paediatric Nursing Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 4/5 (35)

HRMD 560 High Risk Midwifery Paper 2 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/22

SSP 610 Maxilofacial Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

APMD 355 Applied Anatomy and Physiology for Midwives Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22, B23

PGY310 General and Systemic Physiology Paper 2 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70)

ESB 201 Ecosytems and Biodiversity Paper 2 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (69)

FCM 410 Health Care Ethics Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (56)

PENM 235 Proffessional Ethics in Nursing and Midwifery Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (35)

PCHN 420  Paediatrics and Child Health Nursing Paper 2 Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (22)

FNS 1210 Fundamentals of Nursing II Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B45 (50) B39/40 (40) B 8/9 (40) B (4/5) (40

PHR 2150 Pharmocolgy II Tuesday, December 2nd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B27/28 (40) B 31/32 (40) B 33/34 (50) (B8/9 (40)

ANPH 220 & CANP 220 Anatomy Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

PYC 130 Physics Paper 1 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (150)  B4/B5 (35) B8/9 (35), B43/44(35), B39/40 (35) 

MSP 610 Radiology/Nuclear Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

AIC 201 Analytical and Inorganic Chemistry Paper 1 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium ( 67)

FMB 202 Fundamentals of Microbiology Paper 1 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (69)

NES 410 Neurosciences Paper 1 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (56)

IMN 315 Immunology and Vaccine Development Paper 1 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70)

MSN 2140 Medical Surgical Nursing II Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B4/5 (30) B8/9 (30) B 39/40 (30) B43/44 (30) B45 (30) B21/22 (30) B 26 (30)

MSN 2240 Medical Surgical Nursing III Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22 (11)

HSME 550 Health Services Management Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/22 (16)

IRH 3120 Integrated Reproductive Health III Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B23 (7)

ANPH 220  &CANP 220 Physiology Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

PYC 130 Physics Paper 2 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (150)  B4/B5 (35) B8/9 (35), B43/44(35), B39/40 (35) 

MMP 610      Health Systems Management and Public Health Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Library (31)

AIC 201 Analytical and Inorganic Chemistry Paper 2 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium ( 67)

FMB 202 Fundamentals of microbiology Paper 2 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (69)

NES 410 Neurosciences Paper 2 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (56)

IMN 315 Immunology and Vaccine Development Paper 2 Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70)

MSN 1240 Medical Surgical Nursing I Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B4/5 (35) B8/9 (30) B 39/40 (35)

MCB 1145 Microbiology Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 43/44 (30) B45 (50) B 39/40 (30) B 8/9 (30)

FPHN 450 Family and Public Health Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/22 (16)

OTNC 515 Operating Theatre and Critical Care Nursing Wedneday, December 3rd, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Aunditorim

PMNU 320 & CMNP 230 Pathology Paper 1 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

FUNP 210 Paper 1 (35) Fundamentals of Nursing Practice Paper 1 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/22 (30) B27/28(30), B33/34 (30) 31/32 (30) B4/B5 (30) B8/9 (30),

ENTO 435 Ear, Nose and Throat and Ophthalmic Nursing Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium - (35)

PSC 315 Pscychology and Behavioural Sciences Paper 1 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 43/44 (22)

IBC 202 Introductory Biochemistry Paper 1 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium - (70)

MMB 410 Medical Microbiology Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium - (67)

SSP 610 Opthalmology Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

RMEB 550 (12)Paper 1 Research Methods, Epidemiology and Biostatistics Thursday, December 4th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus b 21/22 (27)

PMNU 320 & CMNP 230 Pathology Paper 2 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

FUNP 210 Fundamentals of Nursing Practice Paper 2 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B27/28 - (35)

PSC 315 Pscychology and Behavioural Sciences Paper 2 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 33/34 (22)

IBC 202 Introductory Biochemistry Paper 2 Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium - (70)

SSP 610 Anaethesia Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

MMB 410 Medical Microbiology Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (56)

RMEB 550 Research Methods, Epidemiology and Biostatistics Paper 2Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (56)
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PHR 1250 Pharmocolgy I Thursday, December 4th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium - (45)

MTM 120 Mathematics Paper 1 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (150)  B4/B5 (35) B8/9 (35), B43/44(35), B39/40 (35) 

LRMD 410 Low Risk Midwifery Paper 1 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22

PSY 610 Psychiatry and Mental Health Paper 1 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22 (31)

BCH 310 Medical Biochemistry and Genetics Paper 1 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70)

PTH 410 General and Systemic Pathology Paper 1 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 45 - (56)

IPA 202 Introductory Physiology and Anatomy Paper 1 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 4/5 (35)

CCME 240 Health Care Ethics Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (67)

AMSN 545              Advanced Medical Surgical Nursing Paper 1 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (41)

MPS 201 Medical Physics Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 27/28 ((35 B 31/32 (35 B33/34 (35

PHN 1230 Public Health Nursing 11 Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 27/28 (36) B26 (30) B 45 (40) B 39/40 (40) B 8/9 (40)

PMHN 2230 Psychiatry and Mental Health Nursing II Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B33/34 (30) 31/32 (30) B4/B5 (30) B8/9 (30), B43/44(30), B39/40 (30) B45(30)

SONM 245 Socialogy in Nursing Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 23 (15)

PMHN 3130 Psychiatry and Mental Health Nursing II Friday, December 5th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 23 (23)

MTM 120 Mathematics Paper 2 Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (150)  B4/B5 (35) B8/9 (35), B43/44(35), B39/40 (35) 

LRMD 410 Low Risk Midwifery Paper 2 Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 26 (22)

PSY 610 Psychiatry and Mental Health Paper 2 Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 21/22 (31)

BCH 310 Medical Biochemistry and Genetics Paper 2 Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (52)

PTH 410 General and Systemic Pathology Paper 2 Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 45 - (56)

AMSN 545 Advanced Medical Surgical Nursing Paper 2 Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 4/5 (35)

IPA 202 Introductory Physiology and Anatomy Paper 2 Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (67)

CCME 240 Clinical Methods Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (120)

MPS 201 Medical Statistics Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B27/28 (34), B31/32 (35)

PMHN 2130 Psychiatry and Mental Health Nursing I Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 39/40 (36) B26 (30)

PSN 1115 Psychology in Nursing Friday, December 5th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B4/B5 (30) B8/9 (30), B43/44(30)

BIO 140 Biology Paper 1 Monday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (100),B27/28 (30), B33/34 (30) 31/32 (30) B4/B5 (30) B8/9 (30), B43/44(30), B39/40 (30) B45(30) Library

MESN 330 Medical and Surgical Nursing Paper 1 Monday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (35)

MOC 310 Molecular Biology, Biotechnology and Fundamentals of Gentics Paper 1Monday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (35)

SSP 610 Urology Monday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

PHN 1130 Public Health Nursing I Monday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B27/28 (30), B33/34 (30) 31/32 (30) B4/B5 (30) B8/9 (30), B43/44(30), B39/40 (30) B45(30) library

IRN 2165 Introduction to Research in Nursing Monday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium 

AMSN 545 Advanced Medical Surgical Nursing Practical Monday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Skills Lab

COM 419 Research Methods, Community and Family MedicineMonday, December 8th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 45

BIO 140 Biology Paper 2 Monday, December 8th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (200) B 4/5 (50) B21/22 B4/5 (35), B8/9 (35)

MESN 330 Medical and Surgical Nursing Paper 2 Monday, December 8th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (35)

MOC 310 Molecular Biology, Biotechnology and Fundamentals of Gentics Paper 2Monday, December 8th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (46)

SSP 610 Forensic Medicine Monday, December 8th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus B21/B22 (28)

PGYN 310 Pharmacology Paper 1 Tuesday, December 9th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

PFP 1125 Professional Practice Tuesday, December 9th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (140) B 4/5(50), B21/22 (30)

FUNP 210 Practical Fundamentals of Nursing Practice Practical Tuesday, December 9th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus AMSN 545 Practical

RP 890 (Research and Thesis Examination )Research Projec Tuesday, December 9th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 23

NES 410 Neuroanatomy Practical Exam Tuesday, December 9th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus UTH

PGYN 310 Pharmacolgy Paper 2 Tuesday, December 9th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

PMNU 320  & CMNP 230 Immunology and Bacteriology Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium

SNG 1105 Sociology in Nursing Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium

NES 410 VIVA VOCE Neurosciences VIVA VOCE Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium

PHM 410 VIVA VOCE Pharmacology and Therapeutics VIVA VOCE Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Boardroom

SSP 610 (ENT/MOD/URO/OPT/ANA) UTH (C21)Surgical Subspecialities Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus UTH (C21)
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ANA 310 Gross Anatomy, Histology and Embryology Practical ExamWedneday, December 10th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus UTH

PMNU 320 (35) & CMNP 230 (120)(Parasitology,virology Mycology )Parasitology, Virology, Mycology Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium (70) 

NTR 1135 Nutrrition  Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus Auditorium

MHPN 460 Mental Health and Psychiatry Nursing Wedneday, December 10th, 2025 2:00:00PM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

HRMD 560 (Practical) High Risk Midwifery Practical Thursday, December 11th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

OSCE 3:2 (11) OSCE Thursday, December 11th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

ANA 310/PGY 310 VIVA VOCE VIVA VOCE Thursday, December 11th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Boardroom

MMB 410 Viva voce VIVA VOCE Thursday, December 11th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Boardroom

PTH 410 Viva voce VIVA VOCE Thursday, December 11th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus B 23

MESN OSCE 330 OSCE Thursday, December 11th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

PSY 610 Psychiantry and Mental Health Thursday, December 11th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus UTH Clinic 6

OSCE DIP OSCE Friday, December 12th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

MSP 610 (RAD/NUCLEAR MED) Venue: RADIOLOGYRadiology/Nuclear Friday, December 12th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus UTH

ANA 310/PGY 310 VIVA VOCE VIVA VOCE Friday, December 12th, 2025 9:00:00AM 12:00:00PM Longacres Campus Library

OSCE DIP 1:2 OSCE Monday, December 15th, 2025 9:00:00AM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

OSCE DIP 2:1 OSCE Tuesday, December 16th. 2025 9:00:00AM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

OSCE DIP 3:1 OSCE Wedneday, December 17th, 2025 9:00:00AM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

OSCE DIP 1:1 OSCE Thursday, December 18th, 2025 9:00:00AM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL

LRMD 410 Practical Low Risk Midwifery Practical Friday, December 19th, 2025 9:00:00AM 5:00:00PM Longacres Campus NSL


